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315. TSV 03 Mommenheim

314. SV Halle

319.

320.

316.

318.

317. WG Hoisbütteler/Waldörfer SV

HSV Medizin Magdeburg

TV Heppenheim

TV Ober-Ramstadt

TG Schwenningen

301.

302. 1. Dresdner Gymnastikverein

HSG DHfK Leipzig  II

Blumenthaler TV Bremen II

305. Rendsburger TSV

303. SV Obertraubling

304.

306. TV 1817 Mainz

307. Gütersloher TV

309. TSV Gersthofen

308. TV Verl

311. TSV Obernjesa

310. TH Eilbeck

313. Blumenthaler TV Bremen I

312. TV Fürth 1860
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324. 1.SSC Einheit Halle-Neustadt

321. TSV Graben

322.

325. HSG DHfK Leipzig  I

323. Chemnitzer PSV

SV Preußen Berlin
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Gruppen JWK - Junioren Wettkampfklasse 1.Übung 2.Übung
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401. TV Borken

402. 1. SSC Einheit Halle-Neustadt

403. USV Jena

404. Rendburger TSV

406. TSV Schmiden

405. Blumenthaler TV Bremen  II 

407. TV Waldmohr

408. HSV Medizin Magdeburg

410. TSG Tübingen

409. SV 1873 Nürnberg-Süd

411. TSV Graben

412. Kieler TB

414. TSV Obernjesa

413. TSV Schwerin

415. TSV Ötlingen

416. Blumenthaler TV Bremen  I 

417. ASV Cham
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Gruppen, 1. Durchgang A-Note B-Note Abzug Wertung
1. [301] HSG DHfK Leipzig  II, FWK 1.Übung
2. [401] TV Borken, JWK 1.Übung
3. [302] 1. Dresdner Gymnastikverein, FWK 1.Übung
4. [402] 1. SSC Einheit Halle-Neustadt, JWK 1.Übung
5. [303] SV Obertraubling, FWK 1.Übung
6. [403] USV Jena, JWK 1.Übung
7. [304] Blumenthaler TV Bremen II, FWK 1.Übung
8. [404] Rendburger TSV, JWK 1.Übung
9. [305] Rendsburger TSV, FWK 1.Übung
10. [405] Blumenthaler TV Bremen  II , JWK 1.Übung
11. [306] TV 1817 Mainz, FWK 1.Übung
12. [406] TSV Schmiden, JWK 1.Übung
13. [307] Gütersloher TV, FWK 1.Übung
14. [407] TV Waldmohr, JWK 1.Übung
15. [308] TV Verl, FWK 1.Übung
16. [408] HSV Medizin Magdeburg, JWK 1.Übung
17. [309] TSV Gersthofen, FWK 1.Übung
18. [409] SV 1873 Nürnberg-Süd, JWK 1.Übung
19. [310] TH Eilbeck, FWK 1.Übung
20. [410] TSG Tübingen, JWK 1.Übung
21. [311] TSV Obernjesa, FWK 1.Übung
22. [411] TSV Graben, JWK 1.Übung
23. [312] TV Fürth 1860, FWK 1.Übung
24. [412] Kieler TB, JWK 1.Übung
25. [313] Blumenthaler TV Bremen I, FWK 1.Übung
26. [413] TSV Schwerin, JWK 1.Übung
27. [314] SV Halle, FWK 1.Übung
28. [414] TSV Obernjesa, JWK 1.Übung
29. [315] TSV 03 Mommenheim, FWK 1.Übung
30. [415] TSV Ötlingen, JWK 1.Übung
31. [316] TV Ober-Ramstadt, FWK 1.Übung
32. [416] Blumenthaler TV Bremen  I , JWK 1.Übung
33. [317] WG Hoisbütteler/Waldörfer SV, FWK 1.Übung
34. [417] ASV Cham, JWK 1.Übung
35. [318] TG Schwenningen, FWK 1.Übung
36. [319] HSV Medizin Magdeburg, FWK 1.Übung
37. [320] TV Heppenheim, FWK 1.Übung
38. [321] TSV Graben, FWK 1.Übung
39. [322] SV Preußen Berlin, FWK 1.Übung
40. [323] Chemnitzer PSV, FWK 1.Übung
41. [324] 1.SSC Einheit Halle-Neustadt, FWK 1.Übung
42. [325] HSG DHfK Leipzig  I, FWK 1.Übung
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